Date 2/11/2025

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$3.05 - $4.08
$3.10 - $4.02
$286 - $3.00
$270 - $348
$255 - $3.08
$230 - $273
$290 - $3.83
$270 - $3.70
$260 - $3.56
$250 - $3.36
$230 - $2.78
$220 - $250
$102 - $154
$146 - $1.76
$1,600 - $2,450
$1,500 - $2,600
1042 hd
35hd
1077 hd




