## **Livestock Market Report**

## **Union Commission Co. Inc.**

(830) 426-3383

## **Feeder & Stocker Steers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 3.05	\$ 4.08
300-400 lbs.	\$ 3.10 -	\$ 4.02
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.86 -	\$ 3.00
500-600 lbs.	\$ 2.70 -	\$ 3.48
600-700 lbs.	\$ 2.55 -	\$ 3.08
700-800 lbs.	\$ 2.30 -	\$ 2.73

## **Feeder & Stocker Heifers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.90	\$ 3.83
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.70	\$ 3.70
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.60 -	\$ 3.56
500-600 lbs.	\$ 2.50 -	\$ 3.36
600-700 lbs.	\$ 2.30	\$ 2.78
700-800 lbs.	\$ 2.20 -	\$ 2.50
800-950lbs.		

<b>Slaughter Cows:</b>	\$ 1.02 - \$ 1.	.54
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ 1.46 - \$ 1.	.76
Cow Calf pairs:	\$1,600 - \$2,4	150
<b>Stocker Cows:</b>	\$1,500 - \$2,6	500

Cattle	1042 hd
Goats	35 hd
Total Head	1077 hd